
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 15, 2011

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

485 M. Musquin  95.8371

942 T. Simmonds  45.8732

877 M. Lesage  55.8733

46 A. Martin  56.0424

520 T. Gallo  66.0475

85 R. Clark  106.0546

153 G. Crater  46.0937

662 T. Bannister  36.0968

732 T. Hames  36.1069

415 N. Schmidt  26.11410

337 J. Odriscoll  66.12311

809 K. Calderini  56.14912

229 J. Loop  66.19913

722 A. Enticknap  26.25014

247 T. Parks  96.25215

643 J. Oswald  36.32716

750 J. Hicks  66.40117

944 M. Garcia  66.41718

501 S. Wennerstrom  56.50319

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

85 R. Clark  821.5451

942 T. Simmonds  721.6792

247 T. Parks  921.7813

732 T. Hames  921.7994

520 T. Gallo  921.8075

46 A. Martin  721.8906

722 A. Enticknap  621.9247

415 N. Schmidt  422.0848

153 G. Crater  1022.2539

501 S. Wennerstrom  522.30210

662 T. Bannister  722.37811

229 J. Loop  622.40712

877 M. Lesage  222.42613

809 K. Calderini  522.47814

485 M. Musquin  622.49215

337 J. Odriscoll  822.49516

944 M. Garcia  423.30817

750 J. Hicks  923.55318

643 J. Oswald  423.96819

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

46 A. Martin  724.2061

520 T. Gallo  924.2752

942 T. Simmonds  724.3963

85 R. Clark  824.6144

732 T. Hames  624.6985

247 T. Parks  924.9606

153 G. Crater  424.9887

485 M. Musquin  625.0088

662 T. Bannister  925.1609

722 A. Enticknap  625.38010

337 J. Odriscoll  625.40611

877 M. Lesage  925.40812

501 S. Wennerstrom  825.56513

229 J. Loop  525.77614

809 K. Calderini  725.83415

415 N. Schmidt  526.13016

750 J. Hicks  426.13317

944 M. Garcia  626.80818

643 J. Oswald  826.82419
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